THE DATASHEET OF
MKP1848C61060JK2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 1 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

tan δ
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
500
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 600 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 350 V
1 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 40 1.5 - 90 - 110 - MKP1848C51050JK2
2 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 80 2 - 45 - 110 - MKP1848C52050JK2
3 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 120 2.5 - 30 - 110 - MKP1848C53050JK2
4 11.0 21.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 160 3.5 - 23 - 110 - MKP1848C54050JK2
5 11.0 21.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 200 3.5 - 18 - 110 - MKP1848C55050JK2
6 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 240 4.5 - 15 - 110 - MKP1848C56050JK2
7 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 280 5 - 13 - 110 - MKP1848C57050JK2
8 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 320 6 - 12 - 110 - MKP1848C58050JK2
9 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 360 7 - 11 - 110 - MKP1848C59050JK2
10 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 400 7 - 10 - 110 - MKP1848C61050JK2
12 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 480 8 - 8 - 110 - MKP1848C61250JK2
15 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 600 9 - 7 - 110 - MKP1848C61550JK2
18 20.0 35.0 32.0 27.5 - 40 720 9 - 6 - 110 - MKP1848C61850JK2
20 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 20 400 8 9 9 8 210 200 MKP1848C62050JP*
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
I
P1
Marking
w
h
6 - 2
Ø dt
P2
2 x P2
P1
P2
P2
I
P1
Marking
h
6 - 2
Ø dt
P2
2 x P2
3 x P2
4 x P2
5 x P2
w
P1
P2
2 x P2
3 x P2
4 x P2
5 x P2
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 4 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
500
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 600 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 350 V
22 21.5 38.5 42.0 37.5 10.2 20 440 9 10 9 7 210 200 MKP1848C62250JP*
25 21.5 38.5 42.0 37.5 10.2 20 500 9 10 8 6 210 200 MKP1848C62550JP*
30 24.0 44.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 20 600 11 13 7 5 210 200 MKP1848C63050JP*

tan δ
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 5 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
600
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 720 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 420 V
40 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 14 560 13 14 7 6 350 300 MKP1848C64060JY*
45 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 14 630 13 14 7 6 350 300 MKP1848C64560JY*
50 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 700 15 16 6 5 350 300 MKP1848C65060JY*
55 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 770 15 16 6 5 350 300 MKP1848C65560JY*
60 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 840 15 17 5 4 350 300 MKP1848C66060JY*
65 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 910 18 20 4 3.5 350 300 MKP1848C66560JY*
70 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 980 18 20 4.5 4 350 300 MKP1848C67060JY*
75 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 1050 18 21 4 3.5 350 300 MKP1848C67560JY*
80 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 1120 18 21 4 3.5 350 300 MKP1848C68060JY*
90 45.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 1260 - 22 - 3 - 300 MKP1848C69060JY5
100 45.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 1400 - 23 - 2.5 - 300 MKP1848C71060JY5
200 (6) 65.5 65.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 933 - 30 - 2 - 350 MKP1848C72060JY5
400 (7) 130.0 65.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 14 933 - 50 - 1.5 - 400 MKP1848C74060JY5
800
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 960 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 560 V
1 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 60 2.5 - 55 - 70 - MKP1848C51080JK2
2 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 120 3 - 35 - 70 - MKP1848C52080JK2
3 11.0 21.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 180 4 - 23 - 70 - MKP1848C53080JK2
4 13.0 23.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 240 5 - 17 - 70 - MKP1848C54080JK2
5 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 300 6 - 14 - 70 - MKP1848C55080JK2
6 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 360 7 - 12 - 70 - MKP1848C56080JK2
7 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 420 8 - 10 - 70 - MKP1848C57080JK2
8 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 480 8 - 9 - 70 - MKP1848C58080JK2
9 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 540 10 - 7.5 - 70 - MKP1848C59080JK2
10 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 600 10 - 7 - 70 - MKP1848C61080JK2
12 20.0 35.0 32.0 27.5 - 60 720 11 - 6 - 70 - MKP1848C61280JK2
10 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 350 7 8 14 12 140 120 MKP1848C61080JP*
12 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 420 8 9 12 10 140 120 MKP1848C61280JP*
15 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 525 9 10 9 8 140 120 MKP1848C61580JP*
20 21.5 38.5 42.0 37.5 10.2 35 700 11 12 7 6 140 120 MKP1848C62080JP*
22 24.0 44.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 35 770 13 14 6 5 140 120 MKP1848C62280JP*
25 24.0 44.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 35 875 13 14 6 5 140 120 MKP1848C62580JP*
30 30.0 45.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 / 20.3 35 1050 16 17 5 4 140 120 MKP1848C63080JP*
35 30.0 45.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 / 20.3 35 1225 17 18 4 3.5 140 120 MKP1848C63580JP*
40 30.0 57.0 42.0 37.5 20.3 35 1400 18 19 3 2.5 140 120 MKP1848C64080JP*
30 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 540 11 12 9 8 280 240 MKP1848C63080JY*
35 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 630 12 13 8 7 280 240 MKP1848C63580JY*
40 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 720 13 14 7 6 280 240 MKP1848C64080JY*

tan δ
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 6 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
900
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 1100 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 650 V
1 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 65 2 - 65 - 60 - MKP1848C51090JK2
2 11.0 21.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 130 3 - 30 - 60 - MKP1848C52090JK2
3 13.0 23.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 195 4 - 20 - 60 - MKP1848C53090JK2
4 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 260 5 - 16 - 60 - MKP1848C54090JK2
5 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 325 7 - 13 - 60 - MKP1848C55090JK2
6 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 390 7 - 11 - 60 - MKP1848C56090JK2
7 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 455 9 - 9 - 60 - MKP1848C57090JK2
8 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 520 9 - 8 - 60 - MKP1848C58090JK2
9 20.0 35.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 585 9 - 7 - 60 - MKP1848C59090JK2
10 20.0 35.0 32.0 27.5 - 65 650 9 - 7 - 60 - MKP1848C61090KK2
9 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 315 8 9 14 12 120 110 MKP1848C59090JP*
10 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 350 8 9 13 11 120 110 MKP1848C61090JP*
12 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 420 8 9 11 9 120 110 MKP1848C61290JP*
15 21.5 38.5 42.0 37.5 10.2 35 525 10 11 9 8 120 110 MKP1848C61590JP*
20 24.0 44.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 35 700 13 14 6 5 120 110 MKP1848C62090JP*
22 30.0 45.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 / 20.3 35 770 14 15 6 5 120 110 MKP1848C62290JP*
25 30.0 45.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 / 20.3 35 875 15 16 5 4.5 120 110 MKP1848C62590JP*
30 30.0 57.0 42.0 37.5 20.3 35 1050 17 18 4.5 4 120 110 MKP1848C63090JP*
35 30.0 57.0 42.0 37.5 20.3 35 1225 18 19 3.5 3 120 110 MKP1848C63590JP*
30 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 540 12 13 8 7 240 220 MKP1848C63090JY*
35 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 630 13 14 7 6 240 220 MKP1848C63590JY*
40 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 720 14 15 6 5 240 220 MKP1848C64090JY*
45 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 810 16 17 6 5 240 220 MKP1848C64590JY*
50 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 900 17 18 5 4.5 240 220 MKP1848C65090JY*
55 45.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 990 - 19 - 4 - 220 MKP1848C65590JY5
60 45.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 1080 - 20 - 3.5 - 220 MKP1848C66090JY5
120 (6) 65.5 65.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 720 - 25 - 3 - 240 MKP1848C71290JY5
240 (7) 130.0 65.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 720 - 45 - 1.5 - 240 MKP1848C72490JY5
1000
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 1200 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 700 V
1 9.0 19.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 70 2 - 65 - 50 - MKP1848C51010JK2
2 13.0 23.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 140 3.5 - 30 - 50 - MKP1848C52010JK2
3 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 210 5 - 21 - 50 - MKP1848C53010JK2
4 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 280 6 - 16 - 50 - MKP1848C54010JK2
5 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 350 7 - 13 - 50 - MKP1848C55010JK2
6 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 420 8 - 10 - 50 - MKP1848C56010JK2
7 20.0 35.0 32.0 27.5 - 70 490 9 - 9 - 50 - MKP1848C57010JK2
5 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 175 6 7 21 19 100 90 MKP1848C55010JP*
6 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 35 210 6 7 18 16 100 90 MKP1848C56010JP*

tan δ
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 7 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
(1) Change the * symbol with special code for the terminals
(2) Maximum RMS current at 10 kHz, +85 °C, Δt = +15 °C, capacitance tolerance ≤ ± 5 %
(3) Equivalent series resistance typical values at f = 10 kHz to 100 kHz for P = 27.5 mm, at f = 10 kHz to 70 kHz for P = 37.5 mm, at f = 10 kHz
to 50 kHz for P = 52.5 mm
(4) Maximum tan δ values
(5) Standard dimension
(6) 6 pins. The dV/dt and IPEAK specified are for individual capacitance value
(7) 12 pins. The dV/dt and IPEAK specified are for individual capacitance value
(8) Intermediate capacitance values available on request
1000
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 1200 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 700 V
15 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 270 9 10 14 12 210 190 MKP1848C61510JY*
20 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 360 9 10 12 11 210 190 MKP1848C62010JY*
22 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 18 396 10 11 11 10 210 190 MKP1848C62210JY*
25 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 450 11 12 10 9 210 190 MKP1848C62510JY*
30 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 540 12 13 8 7 210 190 MKP1848C63010JY*
35 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 630 14 15 7 6 210 190 MKP1848C63510JY*
40 35.0 50.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 720 15 17 6 5 210 190 MKP1848C64010JY*
45 45.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 810 - 17 - 5 - 190 MKP1848C64510JY5
50 45.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 900 - 18 - 4 - 190 MKP1848C65010JY5
100 (6) 65.5 65.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 600 - 25 - 3.5 - 210 MKP1848C71010JY5
200 (7) 130.0 65.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 18 600 - 45 - 1.5 - 210 MKP1848C72010JY5
1200
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 1440 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 850 V
1 11.0 21.0 32.0 27.5 - 85 85 3 - 45 - 45 - MKP1848C51012JK2
2 15.0 25.0 32.0 27.5 - 85 170 4 - 23 - 45 - MKP1848C52012JK2
3 18.0 28.0 32.0 27.5 - 85 255 6 - 15 - 45 - MKP1848C53012JK2
4 21.0 31.0 32.0 27.5 - 85 340 8 - 12 - 45 - MKP1848C54012JK2
5 20.0 35.0 32.0 27.5 - 85 425 8 - 10 - 45 - MKP1848C55012JK2
5 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 40 200 6 7 18 16 90 80 MKP1848C55012JP*
6 18.5 35.5 43.0 37.5 10.2 40 240 7 8 15 14 90 80 MKP1848C56012JP*
7 21.5 38.5 42.0 37.5 10.2 40 280 8 9 13 12 90 80 MKP1848C57012JP*
8 21.5 38.5 42.0 37.5 10.2 40 320 9 10 11 10 90 80 MKP1848C58012JP*
9 24.0 44.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 40 360 10 11 10 9 90 80 MKP1848C59012JP*
10 24.0 44.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 40 400 10 11 9 8 90 80 MKP1848C61012JP*
12 30.0 45.0 42.0 37.5 10.2 / 20.3 40 480 12 13 8 7 90 80 MKP1848C61212JP*
15 30.0 57.0 42.0 37.5 20.3 40 600 14 14 6 5 90 80 MKP1848C61512JP*
10 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 20 200 8 9 18 16 180 160 MKP1848C61012JY*
12 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 20 240 8 9 15 13 180 160 MKP1848C61212JY*
15 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 20 300 9 10 12 11 180 160 MKP1848C61512JY*
20 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 20 400 11 12 9 8 180 160 MKP1848C62012JY*

tan δ
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 8 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PACKAGING INFORMATION
UNDC
(V)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAP. (5)
(μF) Ø dt ORDERING CODE (1) MASS
(g)
SPQ (2)
(pcs)
500
19 1 0.8 MKP1848C51050JK2 6 160
19 2 0.8 MKP1848C52050JK2 5.5 160
19 3 0.8 MKP1848C53050JK2 5.5 160
21 4 0.8 MKP1848C54050JK2 8.5 130
21 5 0.8 MKP1848C55050JK2 8.5 130
25 6 0.8 MKP1848C56050JK2 10.5 100
25 7 0.8 MKP1848C57050JK2 12.5 100
25 8 0.8 MKP1848C58050JK2 11.5 100
28 9 0.8 MKP1848C59050JK2 15 80
28 10 0.8 MKP1848C61050JK2 16 80
28 12 0.8 MKP1848C61250JK2 15 80
31 15 0.8 MKP1848C61550JK2 21.5 65
35 18 0.8 MKP1848C61850JK2 20 70
35.5 20 1.0 MKP1848C62050JP* 36 105
38.5 22 1.0 MKP1848C62250JP* 38 91
38.5 25 1.0 MKP1848C62550JP* 36 91
44 30 1.0 MKP1848C63050JP* 48 77
44 35 1.0 MKP1848C63550JP* 57 77
45 40 1.0 MKP1848C64050JP* 60 63
45 45 1.0 MKP1848C64550JP* 70 63
45 50 1.0 MKP1848C65050JP* 75 63
57 55 1.0 MKP1848C65550JP* 68 63
57 60 1.0 MKP1848C66050JP* 68 63
57 65 1.0 MKP1848C66550JP* 70 63
45 50 1.2 MKP1848C65050JY* 70 55
45 55 1.2 MKP1848C65550JY* 96 55
45 60 1.2 MKP1848C66050JY* 91 45
45 65 1.2 MKP1848C66550JY* 100 45
45 70 1.2 MKP1848C67050JY* 112 45
50 75 1.2 MKP1848C67550JY* 108 40
50 80 1.2 MKP1848C68050JY* 115 40
50 90 1.2 MKP1848C69050JY* 127 40
50 100 1.2 MKP1848C71050JY* 130 40
45 110 1.2 MKP1848C71150JY5 135 30
45 120 1.2 MKP1848C71250JY5 150 30
65 250 (3) 1.2 MKP1848C72550JY5 266 20
65 500 (4) 1.2 MKP1848C75050JY5 490 10
600
19 1 0.8 MKP1848C51060JK2 6 160
19 2 0.8 MKP1848C52060JK2 5.5 160
21 3 0.8 MKP1848C53060JK2 8.5 130
21 4 0.8 MKP1848C54060JK2 8.5 130
23 5 0.8 MKP1848C55060JK2 10.5 115
25 6 0.8 MKP1848C56060JK2 12.5 100
25 7 0.8 MKP1848C57060JK2 11.5 100
28 8 0.8 MKP1848C58060JK2 15 80
28 9 0.8 MKP1848C59060JK2 16 80
28 10 0.8 MKP1848C61060JK2 15 80
31 12 0.8 MKP1848C61260JK2 21.5 65
35 15 0.8 MKP1848C61560JK2 20 70
35.5 10 1.0 MKP1848C61060JP* 34 105
35.5 12 1.0 MKP1848C61260JP* 32 105
35.5 15 1.0 MKP1848C61560JP* 30 105
38.5 20 1.0 MKP1848C62060JP* 36 91
38.5 22 1.0 MKP1848C62260JP* 38 91
38.5 25 1.0 MKP1848C62560JP* 36 91
44 30 1.0 MKP1848C63060JP* 48 77
45 35 1.0 MKP1848C63560JP* 57 63
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 9 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
600
45 40 1.0 MKP1848C64060JP* 60 63

(mm)
CAP. (5)
(μF) Ø dt ORDERING CODE (1) MASS
(g)
SPQ (2)
(pcs)
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 10 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
900
19 1 0.8 MKP1848C51090JK2 6.5 160
21 2 0.8 MKP1848C52090JK2 9 130
23 3 0.8 MKP1848C53090JK2 11 115
25 4 0.8 MKP1848C54090JK2 12 100
28 5 0.8 MKP1848C55090JK2 17 80
28 6 0.8 MKP1848C56090JK2 16 80
31 7 0.8 MKP1848C57090JK2 23 65
31 8 0.8 MKP1848C58090JK2 21 65
35 9 0.8 MKP1848C59090JK2 20 70
35 10 0.8 MKP1848C61090JK2 20 70
35.5 9 1.0 MKP1848C59090JP* 32 105
35.5 10 1.0 MKP1848C61090JP* 32 105
35.5 12 1.0 MKP1848C61290JP* 30 105
38.5 15 1.0 MKP1848C61590JP* 37 91
44 20 1.0 MKP1848C62090JP* 47 77
45 22 1.0 MKP1848C62290JP* 65 63
45 25 1.0 MKP1848C62590JP* 61 63
57 30 1.0 MKP1848C63090JP* 68 63
57 35 1.0 MKP1848C63590JP* 70 63
45 30 1.2 MKP1848C63090JY* 69 55
45 35 1.2 MKP1848C63590JY* 97 45
45 40 1.2 MKP1848C64090JY* 91 45
50 45 1.2 MKP1848C64590JY* 112 40
50 50 1.2 MKP1848C65090JY* 104 40
45 55 1.2 MKP1848C65590JY5 131 30
45 60 1.2 MKP1848C66090JY5 125 30
65 120 (3) 1.2 MKP1848C71290JY5 276 20
65 240 (4) 1.2 MKP1848C72490JY5 393 10
1000
19 1 0.8 MKP1848C51010JK2 6 160
23 2 0.8 MKP1848C52010JK2 11 115
25 3 0.8 MKP1848C53010JK2 12 100
28 4 0.8 MKP1848C54010JK2 16.5 80
31 5 0.8 MKP1848C55010JK2 22.5 65
31 6 0.8 MKP1848C56010JK2 21 65
35 7 0.8 MKP1848C57010JK2 21 70
35.5 5 1.0 MKP1848C55010JP* 32 105
35.5 6 1.0 MKP1848C56010JP* 30 105
35.5 7 1.0 MKP1848C57010JP* 33 105
35.5 8 1.0 MKP1848C58010JP* 31 105
35.5 9 1.0 MKP1848C59010JP* 30 105
38.5 10 1.0 MKP1848C61010JP* 39 91
38.5 12 1.0 MKP1848C61210JP* 36 91
44 15 1.0 MKP1848C61510JP* 47 77
45 20 1.0 MKP1848C62010JP* 57 63
57 22 1.0 MKP1848C62210JP* 60 63
57 25 1.0 MKP1848C62510JP* 60 63
45 15 1.2 MKP1848C61510JY* 70 55
45 20 1.2 MKP1848C62010JY* 73 55
45 22 1.2 MKP1848C62210JY* 70 55
45 25 1.2 MKP1848C62510JY* 98 45
45 30 1.2 MKP1848C63010JY* 89 45
50 35 1.2 MKP1848C63510JY* 109 40
50 40 1.2 MKP1848C64010JY* 99 40
45 45 1.2 MKP1848C64510JY5 124 30
45 50 1.2 MKP1848C65010JY5 117 30
65 100 (3) 1.2 MKP1848C71010JY5 259 20
65 200 (4) 1.2 MKP1848C72010JY5 608 10
PACKAGING INFORMATION
UNDC
(V)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAP. (5)
(μF) Ø dt ORDERING CODE (1) MASS
(g)
SPQ (2)
(pcs)
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 09-Aug-2023 11 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
(1) Change the * symbol with special code for the terminals
(2) SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity
(3) 6 pins
(4) 12 pins
(5) Intermediate capacitance values available on request
CONSTRUCTION DESCRIPTION
Low inductive wound cell elements of metallized polypropylene film, potted with resin in a flame retardant case.
SPECIFIC METHOD OF MOUNTING TO WITHSTAND VIBRATION AND SHOCK
The capacitor unit is designed for mounting on a printed circuit board.
In order to withstand vibration and shock tests, it must be insured that the stand-off pips are in good contact with the printed
circuit board.
The capacitors shall be mechanically fixed by the leads and the body clamped.
SPACE REQUIREMENTS ON PRINTED-CIRCUIT BOARD
For product height with seating plane as given by “IEC 60717” as reference.
For 2 pins:
The maximum space for length (lmax.), width (wmax.) and height (hmax.) of film capacitors to take in account on the printed circuit
board is shown in the drawings.
• For products with 15 mm < pitch ≤ 27.5 mm Δw =  Δl = 0.5 mm and Δh = 0.1 mm
• For products with pitch = 37.5 mm, Δw = Δl = 0.7 mm and Δh = 0.5 mm
• For products with pitch = 52.5 mm, Δw = Δl = 1.0 mm and Δh = 0.5 mm
Eccentricity defined as in drawing. The maximum eccentricity is smaller than or equal to the lead diameter of the product
concerned.
1200
21 1 0.8 MKP1848C51012JK2 9 130
25 2 0.8 MKP1848C52012JK2 12 100
28 3 0.8 MKP1848C53012JK2 16 80
31 4 0.8 MKP1848C54012JK2 21.5 65
35 5 0.8 MKP1848C55012JK2 20 70
35.5 5 1.0 MKP1848C55012JP* 33 105
35.5 6 1.0 MKP1848C56012JP* 30 105
38.5 7 1.0 MKP1848C57012JP* 39 91
38.5 8 1.0 MKP1848C58012JP* 37 91
44 9 1.0 MKP1848C59012JP* 50 77
44 10 1.0 MKP1848C61012JP* 48 77
45 12 1.0 MKP1848C61212JP* 63 63
57 15 1.0 MKP1848C61512JP* 60 63
45 10 1.2 MKP1848C61012JY* 81 55
45 12 1.2 MKP1848C61212JY* 77 55
45 15 1.2 MKP1848C61512JY* 70 55
45 20 1.2 MKP1848C62012JY* 91 45
50 22 1.2 MKP1848C62212JY* 115 40
50 25 1.2 MKP1848C62512JY* 108 40
45 30 1.2 MKP1848C63012JY5 126 30
65 60 (3) 1.2 MKP1848C66012JY5 256 20
65 65 (3) 1.2 MKP1848C66512JY5 257 20
65 140 (4) 1.2 MKP1848C71412JY5 608 10
PACKAGING INFORMATION
UNDC
(V)
HEIGHT